Effective aspiration
for every turn
APRO®*
Catheters
132 cm
137 cm
APRO®* 70
Catheter

Stent
Diameter
Usable
LengthB
Stent
Length
Length from
Distal Tip to
Flourosafe Marker
Radiopaque
Markers
Stent
Markers
Spacing
(min) (max) (min–max) (cm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm) Distal Prox. (mm)
SFR4-3-20-10 1.5 3.0 0.017 – 0.027 200 3.0 20.0 30.6 <150 3 1 10
SFR4-3-40-10 1.5 3.0 0.017 – 0.027 200 3.0 40.0 51.6 <150 3 1 10
SFR4-4-20-05 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 5
SFR4-4-20-10 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-4-40-10 1.5 4.0 0.021 – 0.027 200 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-6-20-10 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 20.0 31.0 <130 4 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 24.0 37.0 <130 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 2.0 5.5 0.021 – 0.027 200 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10
A. Based on smallest vessel diameter at thrombus site.    B. Usable length that is at least as long as the length of the thrombus.
Based on internal reports
1. D01111484A; APRO55 Competitive testing report, Mar 2024 2. D00913771C; APRO 70 and 55 Catheter & Alembic Tubing IFUs and labels, Mar
2024 3. D00798101C; APRO70 Competitive testing report, Feb 2023 4. ML-0001B; Phenom Catheter specs, features & benefits, Jan 2019